
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
TO E R/W US-441, S 513.57 FT, E 
FT, E 782.79 FT, N 664.77 FT TO 

LASHLEY ANTHONY C
793 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-2S-17-04722-016
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03
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04/14/2025 MLU
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07/27/2023 ME 16.62 91,410 0 0 91,410

STANDARD
3

12,127
10,074
91,410

113,611
0

113,611
0

113,611
113,611

0

113,611

1492/1174 6/06/2023 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONSONET MARTHA ANN T

LASHLEY ANTHONY C

1489/2738 9/02/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONSONET NORBIE J

RONSONET MARTHA ANN
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000053129 Electrical Servic 05/19/2025

HX Base Yr

9123 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 773 65.3650 39.22 30,317 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 10,542

FOP 288 35 101 1,584

960 773 12,127

BAS= W56 S12 E32 FOP=  S12 E24 N12 W24$ E24 N12$.

BAS

56

12

32 24

12

FOP12

24

12

24

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 36 24 864.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,024

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,074

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 15.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 85,910


